Race the Reserves

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 1, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Benjamin Clark
Mitch Ryiter
Alexandra Laiblin
Michael Crebbin
Conner Morgan
John Sperling
Keith Lerew

Jon Crimmins
Santiago Banda
Amy Gibson

Jill McKenzie

Bill Pech

Chris DeForest
Victor Serna
Michael Robinson
Bill Bernskoetter
Danielle Safstrom
Ben Hamming
Melissa Kmetz

Sydney McMuldroch

Todd W oodford
Alex Eschen
Mary Jo Becker
Audrey Long
Daniel Cords
Yvonne Wisse
Evan Grimme
Linsey Tracy
Brian Kessler

Johnathon Janowiecki

Heather Knoff
Darren Jefford
Elizabeth Bitting
Emily Stewart
Leigh Gardner
Shellanie Martinez
Paul Clark
Angela Lashley
Dan Strelka

Mekenna Mossman

Karen Plaster
Brenda DeForest
Craig Soper
Jennifer Banda
Martha Shepard
Brian Chiu
Twila Wiebe
Charles Arndt
G. Freitas

Katie Blaesser
Erica Kvarnberg
Dawne De Jong
Emma Clark
Maria Summers
Olga Lebedevskiy
Jan Ince
Debbie Stewart
Steve Zarifis
Lauren Petrucci
Michele Adams
Vanita Meyer

Half Overall

City
Moscow
Marysville
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Redmond
Everett

Fox Island
Coupeville
Puyallup
Bellevue
Shoreline
Bellingham
Clinton
Oak Harbor
Mukilteo
Kirkwood (Mo)
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Camano Island
Seattle
Anacortes
Bellevue
Olympia
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Tacoma
North Bend
Olympia
Oak Harbor
Federal Way
Chippenham
Coupeville
Port Townsend
Seattle
Bellingham
Moscow
Seattle
Roanoke
Redmond
Everett
Clinton
Seattle
Puyallup
Redmond
Seattle
Blaine
Coupeville
Langley
Seattle
Olympia
Abbotsford
Moscow
Coupeville
Kennewick
Ferndale
Webster Groves
Freeland
Encinitas
Kirkland
Raleigh

Bib No
206
389
250
213
378
297
256
215
379
225
263
381
220
288
382
196
285
230
246
264
383
221
194
258
212
317
229
308
245
238
247
240
199
300
224
262
209
251
302
270
279
219
295
380
290
205
315
191
223
200
249
218
208
305
255
237
299
322
277
187
265

Age Gender

23
20
19
50
17
35
57
39
35
32
31
65
49
50
62
50
28
25
37
19
28
34
40
19
29
31
30
30
70
28
32
36
46
31
50
30
51
36
47
18
31
49
64
34
24
29
55
53
42
28
37
55
16
31
28
60
46
46
43
47
47
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Age Group
1/10 20-29
2/10 20-29
1/8 0-19
1/8 50-59
1/1 0-19
1/11 30-39
2/8 50-59
2/11 30-39
3/11 30-39
1/22 30-39
2/22 30-39
1/4 60-69
1/8 40-49
3/8 50-59
2/4 60-69
4/8 50-59
1/13 20-29
3/10 20-29
3/22 30-39
2/8 0-19
4/10 20-29
4/11 30-39
1/24 40-49
3/8 0-19
5/10 20-29
4/22 30-39
5/11 30-39
5/22 30-39
1/3 70-99
6/10 20-29
6/22 30-39
6/11 30-39
2/24 40-49
7/22 30-39
1/14 50-59
8/22 30-39
5/8 50-59
9/22 30-39
2/8 40-49
4/8 0-19
10/22 30-39
3/24 40-49
3/4 60-69
11/22 30-39
2/13 20-29
7/10 20-29
2/14 50-59
6/8 50-59
4/24 40-49
3/13 20-29
12/22 30-39
7/8 50-59
5/8 0-19
13/22 30-39
4/13 20-29
1/1 60-69
5/24 40-49
3/8 40-49
6/24 40-49
7/24 40-49
8/24 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:30:32.0 1:30:36.1 0:00:04.1
1:31:37.0 1:31:39.4 0:00:02.3
1:34:37.6 1:34:41.8 0:00:04.1
1:36:41.3 1:36:47.7 0:00:06.4
1:37:31.5 1:37:35.5 0:00:03.9
1:40:36.5 1:40:38.8 0:00:02.3
1:41:04.7 1:41:07.8 0:00:03.1
1:42:15.0 1:42:19.8 0:00:04.8
1:43:03.4 1:43:19.7 0:00:16.2
1:44:30.1 1:44:33.9 0:00:03.7
1:44:50.1 1:44:53.9 0:00:03.8
1:45:26.2 1:45:32.8 0:00:06.5
1:45:48.3 1:47:01.9 0:01:13.6
1:46:10.1 1:46:12.7 0:00:02.5
1:46:11.5 1:46:16.7 0:00:05.2
1:46:11.9 1:46:30.8 0:00:18.9
1:47:37.0 1:47:46.3 0:00:09.3
1:49:33.1 1:49:46.2 0:00:13.1
1:49:52.5 1:50:04.7 0:00:12.1
1:50:46.5 1:50:56.8 0:00:10.3
1:53:21.9 1:53:39.9 0:00:17.9
1:53:34.5 1:53:39.9 0:00:05.4
1:53:53.7 1:54:19.8 0:00:26.1
1:53:59.3 1:54:09.7 0:00:10.3
1:54:51.4 1:55:04.6 0:00:13.1
1:55:05.3 1:55:13.6 0:00:08.3
1:55:05.7 1:55:13.3 0:00:07.6
1:55:47.8 1:56:12.2 0:00:24.4
1:55:54.8 1:55:58.4 0:00:03.5
1:56:40.5 1:56:44.1 0:00:03.5
1:56:51.1 1:56:55.3 0:00:04.2
1:57:00.3 1:57:10.4 0:00:10.1
1:57:45.4 1:58:03.3 0:00:17.9
1:58:20.4 1:58:27.1 0:00:06.6
1:59:04.1 1:59:10.7 0:00:06.6
1:59:51.9 2:00:01.6 0:00:09.6
2:00:36.3 2:00:49.5 0:00:13.2
2:00:45.5 2:00:56.4 0:00:10.9
2:00:56.4 2:01:06.8 0:00:10.3
2:01:21.7 2:01:32.3 0:00:10.6
2:01:56.8 2:02:21.2 0:00:24.4
2:01:58.1 2:01:58.1
2:02:20.7 2:02:37.4 0:00:16.7
2:02:47.3 2:03:04.2 0:00:16.8
2:03:07.2 2:03:19.3 0:00:12.1
2:03:31.8 2:03:46.3 0:00:14.4
2:03:35.4 2:03:45.8 0:00:10.3
2:04:28.4 2:04:47.6 0:00:19.1
2:04:38.9 2:04:57.6 0:00:18.6
2:04:43.1 2:05:03.8 0:00:20.6
2:05:15.4 2:05:20.1 0:00:04.6
2:05:18.4 2:05:36.7 0:00:18.3
2:05:30.3 2:05:43.6 0:00:13.3
2:05:32.7 2:05:42.3 0:00:09.6
2:06:25.4 2:06:34.3 0:00:08.9
2:07:34.4 2:07:56.6 0:00:22.1
2:08:28.0 2:08:46.3 0:00:18.3
2:09:08.7 2:09:17.8 0:00:09.1
2:09:10.5 2:09:20.9 0:00:10.3
2:09:55.7 2:10:07.1 0:00:11.3
2:09:59.5 2:10:13.4 0:00:13.9

Pace
6:55/M
7:00/M
7:13/M
7:23/M
7:27/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:13/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:39/M
9:44/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:55/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Name

lan Babbitt

Meg Rohacek
Laura lijima
Jacelyn Shiring
Hailey Morgan
Cyndy Morgan
Sue Clark

Sarah Aldrich
Ryan Stoutenburg
Stephanie Gibson
Lisa Newby
Robert Travelstead
Julee Rudolf
JoDee Wixom
Jennifer Ryiter
Derek Ryiter
Trang Le

Lori Spencer
Mary Stocker
Jennifer Wynn

Suzanne Copenhaver

Elizabeth Sharrard
Kevin Lim

Kyle Smith
Peri-Lyn Johnson
Trevor Umbinetti
Joseph Armas
Suzanne Haugen
Margarita Orlov
Dave Helgeson
Tracy Wormwood
Rob Signor
Kaylin Signor

Sigi SandrockHelgeson

Yelena Harris
Andreas Tomek
Ashley Ball
Thierry Lopez
Mary Janowiecki
Jessika Terrien
Kelly Karmel

Eve Chan

Jen Marks

Eliza Clark

Olson Andy
Lincoln Kelley
Michelle Moore
Julie Sullivan
Tammy Hutchinson
Betsy Caldwell
Wendy Graham
Cristina Lebedevskiy
Doug Blackmer
Vonda Kenner
Christina Wilson
John Davidson
Jennifer Davidson
Gerard Lopez
Rebecca Warner
Faye Beuby
Sarah Stuurmans
Saundra Cheek
Marilee Pike
Elizabeth Sies
Susan Wenzel
Jodi Crimmins
Meghan Trueman

Half Overall

City

Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Hollywood
Redmond
Redmond
Moscow
Coupeville
Toronto
Spokane Valley
Oregon City
Bothell

Oak Harbor
East Wenatchee
Marysville
Marysville
Mercer Island
Cornville
Lynnwood
Coupeville
W olfeboro
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Snohomish
Everett
Seattle
Langlley
Plano

Port Orchard
Seattle
Clallam Bay
Clallam Bay
Port Orchard
Rio Rico
Wien
Seattle
Portland
Oak Harbor
Denmark (Wi)
Missoula
Seattle
Langley
Moscow
Snohomish
Coupeville
Olympia
Lacey
Anacortes
Snohomish
Gig Harbor
Kennewick
Livingston
Oak Harbor
Spananway
Enumclaw
Enumclaw
Clinton
Kirkland
Port Ludlow
Coupeville
Bucoda
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Coupeville
Anacortes

Bib No
192
283
236
201
269
268
210
188
385
226
273
390
284
384
387
388
252
296
301
319
211
289
257
294
241
310
190
233
274
234
386
293
292
286
232
307
193
260
239
306
242
203
261
207
189
243
267
304
235
201
227
254
377
244
316
217
216
259
312
198
303
204
278
391
313
214
376

Age Gender
46
49
24
36
19
49
52
28
35
47
33
59
51
52
40
41
26
55
55
48
43
21
26
22
42
23
39
45
29
60
24
44
15
56
50
33
41
34
28
38
57
29
34
21
33
42
48
40
52
51
47
17
71
42
33
42
42
70
37
72
31
58
55
35
46
38
40
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Age Group
4/8 40-49
9/24 40-49
5/13 20-29
14/22 30-39
6/8 0-19
10/24 40-49
3/14 50-59
6/13 20-29
7/11 30-39
11/24 40-49
15/22 30-39
8/8 50-59
4/14 50-59
5/14 50-59
12/24 40-49
5/8 40-49
7/13 20-29
6/14 50-59
7/14 50-59
13/24 40-49
14/24 40-49
8/13 20-29
8/10 20-29
9/10 20-29
15/24 40-49
10/10 20-29
8/11 30-39
16/24 40-49
9/13 20-29
4/4 60-69
10/13 20-29
6/8 40-49
7/8 0-19
8/14 50-59
9/14 50-59
9/11 30-39
17/24 40-49
10/11 30-39
11/13 20-29
16/22 30-39
10/14 50-59
12/13 20-29
17/22 30-39
13/13 20-29
11/11 30-39
7/8 40-49
18/24 40-49
19/24 40-49
11/14 50-59
12/14 50-59
20/24 40-49
8/8 0-19
2/3 70-99
21/24 40-49
18/22 30-39
8/8 40-49
22/24 40-49
3/3 70-99
19/22 30-39
1/1 70-99
20/22 30-39
13/14 50-59
14/14 50-59
21/22 30-39
23/24 40-49
22/22 30-39
24/24 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
2:10:15.7 2:10:22.9 0:00:07.2
2:10:20.5 2:10:37.8 0:00:17.3
2:10:46.4 2:10:58.8 0:00:12.4
2:11:07.2 2:11:151 0:00:07.9
2:12:04.8 2:12:29.5 0:00:24.6
2:12:05.1 2:12:29.5 0:00:24.4
2:12:50.8 2:13:10.7 0:00:19.9
2:13:06.9 2:13:25.3 0:00:18.3
2:14:12.7 2:14:18.9 0:00:06.1
2:14:251 2:14:36.9 0:00:11.7
2:14:35.0 2:15:03.5 0:00:28.5
2:15:29.7 2:15:451 0:00:15.4
2:15:29.8 2:15:43.5 0:00:13.6
2:15:29.9 2:15:43.6 0:00:13.6
2:15:58.9 2:16:17.3 0:00:18.3
2:15:59.5 2:16:17.2 0:00:17.6
2:16:17.4 2:16:32.6 0:00:15.2
2:16:36.4 2:16:53.9 0:00:17.5
2:19:20.1 2:19:29.6 0:00:09.4
2:19:29.2 2:19:49.8 0:00:20.5
2:19:32.0 2:19:52.4 0:00:20.3
2:19:47.9 2:19:59.7 0:00:11.7
2:20:17.2 2:20:31.8 0:00:14.6
2:22:30.4 2:22:35.1 0:00:04.6
2:22:31.2 2:23:15.6 0:00:44.4
2:22:50.2 2:23:02.6 0:00:12.4
2:23:29.6 2:23:35.1 0:00:05.4
2:24:35.7 2:24:56.8 0:00:21.1
2:26:49.5 2:27:10.6 0:00:21.1
2:27:18.4 2:27:27.9 0:00:09.4
2:27:37.0 2:27:52.8 0:00:15.7
2:29:43.1 2:29:58.7 0:00:15.6
2:29:43.4 2:29:58.3 0:00:14.8
2:32:12.2 2:32:20.9 0:00:08.7
2:32:56.4 2:33:17.5 0:00:21.1
2:34:03.7 2:34:19.6 0:00:15.8
2:35:30.2 2:35:55.5 0:00:25.3
2:36:34.8 2:36:48.4 0:00:13.6
2:37:36.2 2:38:01.7 0:00:25.5
2:38:17.9 2:38:28.8 0:00:10.9
2:40:23.4 2:40:46.8 0:00:23.4
2:40:41.9 2:40:57.3 0:00:15.4
2:40:44.8 2:41:06.4 0:00:21.6
2:44:52.9 2:45:11.5 0:00:18.6
2:45:44 1 2:46:28.3 0:00:44.2
2:57:32.1 2:57:58.8 0:00:26.7
2:58:32.2 2:58:55.1 0:00:22.9
2:58:54.6 2:59:17.5 0:00:22.8
2:59:52.4 3:00:14.6 0:00:22.1
2:59:53.7 3:00:16.5 0:00:22.8
3:00:51.0 3:01:02.6 0:00:11.6
3:01:44.5 3:01:52.8 0:00:08.3
3:03:24.0 3:03:51.6 0:00:27.5
3:04:32.2 3:04:57.5 0:00:25.3
3:04:32.9 3:04:58.6 0:00:25.6
3:06:38.7 3:06:53.3 0:00:14.6
3:06:38.8 3:06:53.6 0:00:14.7
3:09:39.4 3:09:55.5 0:00:16.1
3:15:48.7 3:16:08.1 0:00:19.4
3:19:38.3 3:20:05.7 0:00:27.4
3:21:15.5 3:21:36.0 0:00:20.5
3:21:17.0 3:21:37.2 0:00:20.1
3:22:49.9 3:22:56.4 0:00:06.4
3:29:12.3 3:29:35.4 0:00:23.1
3:44:00.8 3:44:00.8
3:49:23.7 3:49:23.7
3:49:23.8 3:49:23.8

Pace
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:57/M
11:02/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:26/M
11:26/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
11:46/M
11:52/M
11:57/M
12:02/M
12:05/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:16/M
12:35/M
12:39/M
13:33/M
13:38/M
13:39/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:48/M
13:52/M
14:00/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:29/M
14:57/M
15:14/M
15:22/M
15:22/M
15:29/M
15:58/M
17:06/M
17:31/M
17:31/M



Race the Reserve

Half Marathon Age Group Results
Saturday, August 1, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy,
not for awards.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Name

Name

Alexandra Laiblin
Sydney McMuldroch
Audrey Long
Mekenna Mossman
Emma Clark

Hailey Morgan
Kaylin Signor
Cristina Lebedevskiy

Name

Danielle Safstrom
Martha Shepard
Katie Blaesser
Olga Lebedevskiy
Laura lijima
Sarah Aldrich
Trang Le
Elizabeth Sharrard
Margarita Orlov
Tracy Wormwood
Mary Janowiecki
Eve Chan

Eliza Clark

Name

Amy Gibson

Jill McKenzie
Melissa Kmetz
Yvonne Wisse
Linsey Tracy
Heather Knoff
Emily Stewart
Shellanie Martinez
Angela Lashley
Karen Plaster
Jennifer Banda
Erica Kvarnberg
Maria Summers
Jacelyn Shiring
Lisa Newby
Jessika Terrien

Half Age Group

City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time
Female 19 and Under
City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time
Oak Harbor 250 19 1 1:34:37.6
Seattle 264 19 6 1:50:46.5
Seattle 258 19 8 1:53:59.3
Redmond 270 18 17 2:01:21.7
Moscow 208 16 26 2:05:30.3
Redmond 269 19 37 2:12:04.8
Clallam Bay 292 15 56 2:29:43.4
Kennewick 254 17 71 3:01:44.5

Female 20 to 29

City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time
Oak Harbor 285 28 4 1:47:37.0

Redmond 290 24 21 2:03:07.2

Seattle 200 28 24 2:04:43 1

Kennewick 255 28 28 2:06:25.4
Seattle 236 24 35 2:10:46.4
Coupeville 188 28 40 2:13:06.9

Mercer Island 252 26 46 2:16:17.4
Seattle 289 21 51 2:19:47.9
Plano 274 29 54 2:26:49.5
Seattle 386 24 55 2:27:37.0
Oak Harbor 239 28 60 2:37:36.2
Seattle 203 29 63 2:40:41.9
Moscow 207 21 65 2:44:52.9

Female 30 to 39

City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time
Bellevue 225 32 2 1:44:30.1
Shoreline 263 31 3 1:44:50.1
Camano lIsland 246 37 5 1:49:52.5
Tacoma 317 31 9 1:55:05.3
North Bend 308 30 10 1:55:47.8
Federal Way 247 32 11 1:56:51.1
Port Townsend 300 31 13 1:58:20.4
Bellingham 262 30 15 1:59:51.9
Seattle 251 36 16 2:00:45.5
Everett 279 31 18 2:01:56.8
Puyallup 380 34 20 2:02:47.3
Olympia 249 37 25 2:05:154
Coupeville 305 31 27 2:05:32.7
Hollywood 291 36 36 2:11:07.2
Oregon City 273 33 42 2:14:35.0
Denmark (Wi) 306 38 61 2:38:17.9
Page 3 of 16

Gun Time

Gun Time

1:34:41.8
1:50:56.8
1:54:09.7
2:01:32.3
2:05:43.6
2:12:29.5
2:29:58.3
3:01:52.8

Gun Time
1:47:46.3
2:03:19.3
2:05:03.8
2:06:34.3
2:10:58.8
2:13:25.3
2:16:32.6
2:19:59.7
2:27:10.6
2:27:52.8
2:38:01.7
2:40:57.3
2:45:11.5

Gun Time
1:44:33.9
1:44:53.9
1:50:04.7
1:55:13.6
1:56:12.2
1:56:55.3
1:58:27.1
2:00:01.6
2:00:56.4
2:02:21.2
2:03:04.2
2:05:20.1
2:05:42.3
2:11:151
2:15:03.5
2:38:28.8

Pace

Pace
7:13/M
8:27/M
8:42/M
9:16/M
9:35/M
10:05/M
11:26/M
13:52/M

Pace
8:13/M
9:24/M
9:31/M
9:39/M
9:59/M
10:10/M
10:24/M
10:40/M
11:12/M
11:16/M
12:02/M
12:16/M
12:35/M

Pace
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:23/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
10:01/M
10:16/M
12:05/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy,
not for awards.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place
17
18
19
20
21
22

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Name

Jen Marks
Christina Wilson
Rebecca Warner
Sarah Stuurmans
Elizabeth Sies
Jodi Crimmins

Name

Mary Jo Becker
Elizabeth Bitting
Brenda DeForest
G. Freitas

Debbie Stewart
Lauren Petrucci
Michele Adams
Vanita Meyer
Meg Rohacek
Cyndy Morgan
Stephanie Gibson
Jennifer Ryiter
Jennifer Wynn
Suzanne Copenhaver
Peri-Lyn Johnson
Suzanne Haugen
Ashley Ball
Michelle Moore
Julie Sullivan
Wendy Graham
Vonda Kenner
Jennifer Davidson
Susan Wenzel
Meghan Trueman

Name

Leigh Gardner
Twila Wiebe
Sue Clark
Julee Rudolf
JoDee Wixom
Lori Spencer
Mary Stocker

Sigi SandrockHelgeson

Yelena Harris

Kelly Karmel
Tammy Hutchinson
Betsy Caldwell
Saundra Cheek
Marilee Pike

Half Age Group

City BibNo Age
Langley 261 34
Spananway 316 33
Kirkland 312 37
Coupeville 303 31
Oak Harbor 391 35
Coupeville 214 38
Female 40 to 49
City BibNo Age
Olympia 194 40
Coupeville 199 46
Clinton 219 49
Langley 223 42
Webster Groves 299 46
Encinitas 277 43
Kirkland 187 47
Raleigh 265 47
Kirkland 283 49
Redmond 268 49
Spokane Valley 226 47
Marysville 387 40
Coupeville 319 48
Wolfeboro 211 43
Snohomish 241 42
Langlley 233 45
Seattle 193 41
Olympia 267 48
Lacey 304 40
Gig Harbor 227 47
Oak Harbor 244 42
Enumclaw 216 42
Coupeville 313 46
Anacortes 376 40
Female 50 to 59
City BibNo Age
Seattle 224 50
Blaine 315 55
Moscow 210 52
Oak Harbor 284 51
East Wenatchee 384 52
Cornville 296 55
Lynnwood 301 55
Port Orchard 286 56
Rio Rico 232 50
Missoula 242 57
Anacortes 235 52
Snohomish 201 51
Bucoda 204 58
Oak Harbor 278 55
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Overall
64
73
75
77
80
82

Overall
7
12
19
23
30
31
32
33
34
38
41
45
49
50
52
53
59
66
67
70
72
74
81
83

Overall
14
22
39
43
44
47
48
57
58
62
68
69
78
79

Chip Time
2:40:44.8
3:04:32.9
3:15:48.7
3:21:15.5
3:29:12.3
3:49:23.7

Chip Time
1:53:53.7
1:57:45.4
2:01:58.1

2:04:38.9

2:08:28.0

2:09:10.5
2:09:55.7
2:09:59.5
2:10:20.5
2:12:05.1

2:14:251

2:15:58.9
2:19:29.2
2:19:32.0
2:22:31.2
2:24:35.7
2:35:30.2
2:58:32.2
2:58:54.6
3:00:51.0
3:04:32.2
3:06:38.8
3:44:00.8
3:49:23.8

Chip Time
1:59:04.1
2:03:35.4
2:12:50.8
2:15:29.8
2:15:29.9
2:16:36.4
2:19:20.1
2:32:12.2
2:32:56.4
2:40:23.4
2:59:52.4
2:59:53.7
3:21:17.0
3:22:49.9

Gun Time

2:41:06.4
3:04:58.6
3:16:08.1
3:21:36.0
3:29:35.4
3:49:23.7

Gun Time
1:54:19.8
1:58:03.3
2:01:58.1
2:04:57.6
2:08:46.3
2:09:20.9
2:10:07.1
2:10:13.4
2:10:37.8
2:12:29.5
2:14:36.9
2:16:17.3
2:19:49.8
2:19:52.4
2:23:15.6
2:24:56.8
2:35:55.5
2:58:55.1
2:59:17.5
3:01:02.6
3:04:57.5
3:06:53.6
3:44:00.8
3:49:23.8

Gun Time
1:59:10.7
2:03:45.8
2:13:10.7
2:15:43.5
2:15:43.6
2:16:53.9
2:19:29.6
2:32:20.9
2:33:17.5
2:40:46.8
3:00:14.6
3:00:16.5
3:21:37.2
3:22:56.4

Pace
12:16/M
14:05/M
14:57/M
15:22/M
15:58/M
17:31/M

Pace
8:42/M
8:59/M
9:19/M
9:31/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
10:05/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:53/M
11:02/M
11:52/M
13:38/M
13:39/M
13:48/M
14:05/M
14:15/M
17:06/M
17:31/M

Pace
9:05/M
9:26/M

10:08/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:26/M
10:38/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
12:15/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
15:22/M
15:29/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy,

not for awards.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
Place Name

Place
1 Jan Ince

Place
1 Faye Beuby

Place Name
1 Conner Morgan

Name

Benjamin Clark
Mitch Ryiter
Ben Hamming
Todd Woodford
Daniel Cords
Johnathon Janowiecki
Brian Chiu

Kevin Lim

Kyle Smith
Trevor Umbinetti

Place

O oOoONO O WN =

—_
o

Name

John Sperling
Jon Crimmins
Santiago Banda
Alex Eschen
Evan Grimme
Darren Jefford
Ryan Stoutenburg
Joseph Armas
Andreas Tomek
Thierry Lopez
Olson Andy

Place

O oOoO~NO O WN =

—_ -
—_ O

Name

Chris DeForest
Dan Strelka
Steve Zarifis
lan Babbitt
Derek Ryiter
Rob Signor
Lincoln Kelley

Place

—_

NOoO O~ W

Half Age Group

City BibNo Age Overall
Female 60 to 69

City BibNo Age Overall

Ferndale 237 60 29

Female 70 and Over

City BibNo Age Overall
Port Ludlow 198 72 76

Male 19 and Under

City BibNo Age Overall
Redmond 378 17 4
Male 20 to 29
City BibNo Age Overall
Moscow 206 23 1
Marysville 389 20 2
Seattle 230 25 14
Anacortes 383 28 15
Seattle 212 29 17
Oak Harbor 238 28 20
Seattle 205 29 25
Seattle 257 26 33
Everett 294 22 34
Everett 310 23 35
Male 30 to 39
City BibNo Age Overall
Everett 297 35 5
Coupeville 215 39 7
Puyallup 379 35 8
Bellevue 221 34 16
Tacoma 229 30 18
Chippenham 240 36 21
Toronto 385 35 30
Seattle 190 39 36
Wien 307 33 39
Portland 260 34 40
Snohomish 189 33 41
Male 40 to 49
City BibNo Age Overall
Clinton 220 49 10
Roanoke 302 47 23
Freeland 322 46 28
Seattle 192 46 29
Marysville 388 41 32
Clallam Bay 293 44 38
Coupeville 243 42 42
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Chip Time

Chip Time
2:07:34.4

Chip Time
3:19:38.3

Chip Time
1:37:31.5

Chip Time
1:30:32.0
1:31:37.0
1:49:33.1
1:53:21.9
1:54:51.4
1:56:40.5
2:03:31.8
2:20:17.2
2:22:30.4
2:22:50.2

Chip Time
1:40:36.5
1:42:15.0
1:43:03.4
1:53:34.5
1:55:05.7
1:57:00.3
2:14:12.7
2:23:29.6
2:34:03.7
2:36:34.8
2:45:44 1

Chip Time
1:45:48.3
2:00:56.4
2:09:08.7
2:10:15.7
2:15:59.5
2:29:43.1
2:57:32.1

Gun Time

Gun Time

2:07:56.6

Gun Time

3:20:05.7

Gun Time
1:37:35.5

Gun Time
1:30:36.1

1:31:39.4
1:49:46.2
1:53:39.9
1:55:04.6
1:56:44.1

2:03:46.3
2:20:31.8
2:22:35.1

2:23:02.6

Gun Time
1:40:38.8
1:42:19.8
1:43:19.7
1:53:39.9
1:55:13.3
1:57:10.4
2:14:18.9
2:23:35.1
2:34:19.6
2:36:48.4
2:46:28.3

Gun Time
1:47:01.9
2:01:06.8
2:09:17.8
2:10:22.9
2:16:17.2
2:29:58.7
2:57:58.8

Pace

Pace
9:44/M

Pace
15:14/M

Pace
7:27/M

Pace
6:55/M
7:00/M
8:22/M
8:39/M
8:46/M
8:54/M
9:26/M
10:43/M
10:53/M
10:54/M

Pace
7:41/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
8:40/M
8:47/M
8:56/M
10:15/M
10:57/M
11:46/M
11:57/M
12:39/M

Pace
8:05/M
9:14/M
9:51/M
9:57/M
10:23/M
11:26/M
13:33/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy,

not for awards.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place Name
8 John Davidson

Place Name

1 Michael Crebbin
Keith Lerew
Victor Serna
Bill Bernskoetter
Paul Clark
Charles Arndt
Dawne De Jong
Robert Travelstead

ONO O~ WN

Name

Bill Pech

Michael Robinson
Craig Soper
Dave Helgeson

Place

—_

AWM

Place Name

1 Brian Kessler
Doug Blackmer
Gerard Lopez

w N

Half Age Group

City BibNo Age Overall
Enumclaw 217 42 44
Male 50 to 59
City BibNo Age Overall
Oak Harbor 213 50 3
Fox Island 256 57 6
Oak Harbor 288 50 11
Kirkwood (Mo) 196 50 13
Moscow 209 51 22
Coupeville 191 53 26
Abbotsford 218 55 27
Bothell 390 59 31
Male 60 to 69
City BibNo Age Overall
Bellingham 381 65 9
Mukilteo 382 62 12
Seattle 295 64 24
Port Orchard 234 60 37

Male 70 and Over

City BibNo Age Overall

Olympia 245 70 19

Livingston 377 71 43

Clinton 259 70 45
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Chip Time
3:06:38.7

Chip Time
1:36:41.3
1:41:04.7
1:46:10.1
1:46:11.9
2:00:36.3
2:04:28.4
2:05:18.4
2:15:29.7

Chip Time
1:45:26.2
1:46:11.5
2:02:20.7
2:27:18.4

Chip Time
1:55:54.8
3:03:24.0
3:09:39.4

Gun Time

3:06:53.3

Gun Time
1:36:47.7
1:41:07.8
1:46:12.7
1:46:30.8
2:00:49.5
2:04:47.6
2:05:36.7
2:15:451

Gun Time
1:45:32.8
1:46:16.7
2:02:37.4
2:27:27.9

Gun Time
1:55:58.4
3:03:51.6
3:09:55.5

Pace
14:15/M

Pace
7:23/M
7:43/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
9:12/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
10:21/M

Pace
8:03/M
8:06/M
9:20/M
11:15/M

Pace
8:51/M
14:00/M
14:29/M



Race the Reserve

10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 1, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Brian Comer
Jonathan Childers
Piotr Roszczenko
Kelsey Dunn
Molly Gwinn
Kristen Mossman
Andrew Roth

Jeff Raecker

Ceili Horrigan
Katie Hicks

Peter Weber
Sarah Chombeau
Matt Kosderka
Matt Stewart
Daniel Verble
Susan Ibach
Christopher Harrison
Alex Stone
Shannon Buys
Alysen Chapman
Mitchell Carroll
Andrew Nikolai
Belinda Elmore
Ben Nikolai

Che Acord

John Acord
Robert Black
Rebecca Black
Michael Laska
Crystal Hughes
Marissa Mcdaniel
Donna Hinshaw
Linda Brown
Kristine Chapman
Gretchen Demnicki
Haili Adams
Alyssa Brandt
Jon Chapman
Greg Elmore
Allison Lane
Francie Gass
Savannah Kerr
Dawn Pucci
Cynthia Raecker
Denise Buys
Andre Deckrow
Stephanie Drew
Tim Krieger
Karina W oodford
Lynne Hill

Trevor Mueller
Kate Nikolai
Kathy Campbell
David Nikolai
Kyla Blair

Cemile Armas
Kate Testerman
Sarah Nielsen
Holly Martinsen
Patrick Watanabe
Kendall Watanabe
Daniel Schurf
Cynthia Lee

Jana Sanders
Linda Postenrieder
Vanessa Butler
Brenna Weber

10K Overall

City
Sammamish
Arlington
Freeland
Redmond
Sammamish
Redmond
Bremerton
Lakeforest Park
Birmingham
Missoula
Visalia
Coupeville
Wilsonville
Port Townsend
Coupeville
Manotick
Seattle
Langley
Coupeville
Langley
Coupeville
Oak Park
Florence

Oak Park
Green Cove Springs
Bellingham
Poulsbo
Pouslbo
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Langley

Oak Harbor
Delta

Langley
Langley
Kirkland
Kirkland
Langley
Florence
Shoreline
Bellingham
Seattle

Oak Harbor
Lakeforest Park
Coupeville
Kent
Silverdale
Snogualmie
Anacortes
Mount Vernon
Tigard

Oak Park
Grande Prairie
Oak Park
Normandy Park
Seattle
Mukilteo
Anacortes
Bellingham
Newcastle
Newcastle
Coupeville
Seattle
Burlington
Oak Harbor
Auburn

Oak Harbor

Bib No

107
102
165
112
120
146
166
162
127
124
185
103
134
176
181
129
122
177
97
358
101
150
114
151
87
88
92
1
359
128
144
126
95
356
110
89
94
357
115
138
118
131
160
161
96
109
111
136
186
125
363
153
99
152
93
90
179
149
141
183
182
364
139
168
157
366
184

Age Gender

21
16
30
19
19
51
26
51
16
30
34
29
39
34
48
45
42
40
43
21
16
22
48
20
31
34
32
39
12
30
27
60
41
44
31
19
19
48
50
27
64
27
42
48
41
31
51
40
31
41
28
48
45
49
32
37
20
28
28
56
20
60
32
44
55
36
27

T AT TN TTITTAETNTENTAE NS T mraEanrnananfsrnsssnnanZnamans
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Age Group
1/6 20-29
1/4 0-19
1/8 30-39
1/6 0-19
2/6 0-19
1/7 50-59
2/6 20-29
1/4 50-59
3/6 0-19
1/20 30-39
2/8 30-39
1/18 20-29
3/8 30-39
4/8 30-39
1/9 40-49
1/20 40-49
2/9 40-49
3/9 40-49
4/9 40-49
2/18 20-29
2/4 0-19
3/6 20-29
2/20 40-49
4/6 20-29
2/20 30-39
5/8 30-39
6/8 30-39
3/20 30-39
3/4 0-19
4/20 30-39
3/18 20-29
1/3 60-69
3/20 40-49
4/20 40-49
5/20 30-39
4/6 0-19
5/6 0-19
5/9 40-49
2/4 50-59
4/18 20-29
2/3 60-69
5/18 20-29
5/20 40-49
6/20 40-49
7/20 40-49
7/8 30-39
2/7 50-59
6/9 40-49
6/20 30-39
8/20 40-49
5/6 20-29
9/20 40-49
10/20 40-49
7/9 40-49
7/20 30-39
8/20 30-39
6/18 20-29
7/18 20-29
8/18 20-29
3/4 50-59
9/18 20-29
1/3 60-69
9/20 30-39
11/20 40-49
3/7 50-59
10/20 30-39
10/18 20-29

Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:52.1 0:36:53.5
0:40:58.3 0:41:00.6
0:43:50.3 0:43:51.8
0:45:23.0 0:45:24.7
0:46:50.0 0:46:51.3
0:47:06.4 0:47:13.2
0:49:10.4 0:49:12.8
0:50:02.6 0:50:05.9
0:51:51.3 0:52:12.7
0:53:36.9 0:53:46.8
0:55:01.1 0:55:14.8
0:55:07.2 0:55:22.1
0:55:38.0 0:55:43.7
0:56:41.2 0:56:55.8
0:57:16.2 0:57:23.9
0:58:06.4 0:58:21.3
0:58:06.6 0:58:21.3
0:58:20.2 0:58:30.3
0:58:31.6 0:58:41.3
0:58:46.4 0:58:56.8
0:58:54.9 0:58:59.4
0:59:06.3 0:59:35.7
0:59:14.6 0:59:18.2
0:59:18.9 0:59:46.5
0:59:25.2 0:59:33.5
0:59:27.3 0:59:34.7
0:59:31.9 1:00:00.3
0:59:32.3 1:00:00.7
0:59:43.7 0:59:54.9
1:00:02.5 1:00:25.3
1:00:12.9 1:00:24.3
1:00:19.6 1:00:26.2
1:00:27.6 1:00:31.7
1:00:29.3 1:00:40.2
1:00:38.3 1:01:15.7
1:01:09.0 1:01:11.6
1:01:18.1 1:01:20.8
1:01:38.8 1:01:50.2
1:02:11.8 1:02:16.1
1:02:35.7 1:03:13.5
1:02:42.7 1:02:49.5
1:03:35.9 1:03:51.8
1:03:44.5 1:04:07.9
1:03:56.1 1:04:03.2
1:04:22.8 1:04:31.2
1:04:31.1 1:05:04.0
1:06:15.8 1:06:26.3
1:08:01.6 1:08:44.5
1:08:13.5 1:08:23.4
1:08:29.6 1:08:36.8
1:09:20.4 1:09:45.5
1:09:33.5 1:10:02.9
1:09:33.8 1:09:33.8
1:09:36.6 1:10:03.5
1:10:03.6 1:10:42.3
1:10:43.4 1:10:50.2
1:10:49.0 1:10:55.8
1:10:50.5 1:11:23.1
1:10:51.8 1:11:23.9
1:11:18.7 1:11:40.9
1:11:18.9 1:11:40.1
1:11:25.4 1:11:31.2
1:11:27.9 1:12:12.7
1:13:21.6 1:13:34.5
1:13:37.1 1:14:14.5
1:13:40.9 1:13:58.8
1:14:37.9 1:14:58.7

Chip Diff
0:00:01.3
0:00:02.2
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.6
0:00:01.2
0:00:06.7
0:00:02.4
0:00:03.3
0:00:21.4
0:00:09.9
0:00:13.6
0:00:14.8
0:00:05.7
0:00:14.5
0:00:07.6
0:00:14.8
0:00:14.6
0:00:10.1
0:00:09.6
0:00:10.3
0:00:04.5
0:00:29.4
0:00:03.6
0:00:27.5
0:00:08.2
0:00:07.4
0:00:28.3
0:00:28.3
0:00:11.1
0:00:22.8
0:00:11.3
0:00:06.6
0:00:04.1
0:00:10.9
0:00:37.4
0:00:02.6
0:00:02.7
0:00:11.3
0:00:04.3
0:00:37.8
0:00:06.7
0:00:15.9
0:00:23.4
0:00:07.1
0:00:08.3
0:00:32.9
0:00:10.5
0:00:42.8
0:00:09.8
0:00:07.1
0:00:25.1
0:00:29.4

0:00:26.9
0:00:38.7
0:00:06.7
0:00:06.7
0:00:32.5
0:00:32.1
0:00:22.2
0:00:21.2
0:00:05.7
0:00:44.8
0:00:12.9
0:00:37.4
0:00:17.8
0:00:20.8

Pace
5:57/M
6:36/M
7:04/M
7:19/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:56/M
8:04/M
8:22/M
8:39/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:58/M
9:09/M
9:14/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:41/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:03/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:18/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
12:02/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

68
69

Lacie Hill
Jacqueline Espinoza
Paige King
Brenda Cearley
Brittany Gibson
Emily Staker
Karin Harrison
Sarah Lambert
Jennifer Carroll
Cody Staker
Jennifer Collins
Sarah Kaldestad
Allen Kyriss

Doris Kyriss
Stephanie Durben
Kate Ferry

Diane Skaley
Mercedes Rogers
Jennifer Kulner
Tim Kulner
Shawna Davis
Sherry Roberts
Tammy Smith
Andrea McCormick
Colin McCormick
Melanie Krieger
Kari Patterson
Charles Clark
Jennifer Thompson
Michael Sacks
Kathleen Shuey O'Connell
Eliot Stone

Erica Olsen

Jill Olszewski
Vickie Mcdaniel
William Papa
Suzanne Nelson
Lisa Hellgren
Dave Campbell
Lori Provoe

Kym Aasen
Kaarin Slotte

10K Overall

City

Mount Vernon
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Bellevue
Spokane
Coupeville
Seattle
Freeland
Coupeville
Coupeville
Poulsbo
Mill Creek
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Bellingham
Custer
Coupeville
Sammamish
Coupeville
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Coupeville
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snogualmie
Kenmore
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Bellingham
Birmingham
Langley
Olympia
Lacey
Langley
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Bothell
Grande Prairie
Lacey
Anacortes
Lynnwood

Bib No
350
116
133
202
351
175
367
137
100
174
106
130
361
360
113
117
170
353
354
355
108
163
172
142
143
135
352
105
180
167
169
178
155
156
145
362
148
123

98
158
86
171

Age Gender
15
27
24
42

N
N
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Age Group
6/6 0-19

11/18 20-29
12/18 20-29
12/20 40-49
13/18 20-29
14/18 20-29
13/20 40-49
11/20 30-39
4/7 50-59
6/6 20-29
12/20 30-39
15/18 20-29
8/9 40-49
14/20 40-49
13/20 30-39
14/20 30-39
3/3 60-69
16/18 20-29
15/20 40-49
1/1 70-99
16/20 40-49
17/20 40-49
18/20 40-49
15/20 30-39
8/8 30-39
19/20 40-49
17/18 20-29
4/4 50-59
16/20 30-39
9/9 40-49
17/20 30-39
4/4 0-19
18/20 30-39
19/20 30-39
5/7 50-59
2/3 60-69
20/20 40-49
20/20 30-39
3/3 60-69
6/7 50-59
7/7 50-59
18/18 20-29

Chip Time Gun Time
1:14:51.2 1:14:58.2
1:15:39.8 1:16:00.7
1:15:43.2 1:16:08.3
1:15:55.4 1:16:38.8
1:16:14.6 1:16:46.7
1:17:02.9 1:17:07.4
1:18:18.0 1:18:33.5
1:19:04.7 1:19:47.3
1:19:07.0 1:19:38.7
1:19:29.2 1:19:29.2
1:19:43.6 1:20:13.2
1:19:49.2 1:20:19.5
1:21:08.0 1:21:22.4
1:21:08.0 1:21:22.2
1:21:25.9 1:22:04.2
1:21:27.1 1:22:04.5
1:21:41.6 1:22:26.3
1:22:05.6 1:22:35.8
1:22:25.6 1:22:50.3
1:22:25.7 1:22:50.2
1:22:53.7 1:23:03.2
1:23:43.6 1:24:24.3
1:23:43.6 1:24:24.3
1:24:15.7 1:25:01.6
1:24:16.1 1:25:01.4
1:24:30.3 1:25:12.6
1:25:33.2 1:26:03.5
1:26:36.7 1:26:53.1
1:27:33.0 1:28:12.9
1:28:14.2 1:29:00.6
1:30:05.5 1:30:58.1
1:30:10.2 1:30:20.3
1:30:27.0 1:30:54.8
1:30:27.2 1:30:54.6
1:30:28.7 1:30:38.2
1:32:18.3 1:32:46.7
1:32:51.6 1:32:54.3
1:38:16.1 1:39:00.3
1:39:00.9 1:39:49.8
1:44:13.9 1:44:41.8
1:53:56.7 1:54:23.6
1:54:23.8 1:54:23.8

Chip Diff
0:00:06.9
0:00:20.8
0:00:25.1
0:00:43.4
0:00:32.1
0:00:04.5
0:00:15.5
0:00:42.6
0:00:31.7

0:00:29.6
0:00:30.3
0:00:14.3
0:00:14.1
0:00:38.2
0:00:37.4
0:00:44.6
0:00:30.1
0:00:24.7
0:00:24.5
0:00:09.4
0:00:40.6
0:00:40.6
0:00:45.8
0:00:45.2
0:00:42.3
0:00:30.3
0:00:16.3
0:00:39.9
0:00:46.4
0:00:52.5
0:00:10.1
0:00:27.8
0:00:27.3
0:00:09.4
0:00:28.3
0:00:02.6
0:00:44.2
0:00:48.9
0:00:27.9
0:00:26.9

Pace
12:04/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:25/M
12:38/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:49/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:08/M
13:08/M
13:10/M
13:14/M
13:18/M
13:18/M
13:22/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:38/M
13:48/M
13:58/M
14:07/M
14:14/M
14:32/M
14:33/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:53/M
14:59/M
15:51/M
15:58/M
16:49/M
18:23/M
18:27/M



Race the Reserve

10K Age Group Results
Saturday, August 1, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 19 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kelsey Dunn Redmond 112 19 1 0:45:23.0 0:45:24.7 7:19/M
2 Molly Gwinn Sammamish 120 19 2 0:46:50.0 0:46:51.3 7:33/M
3 Ceili Horrigan Birmingham 127 16 4 0:51:51.3 0:52:12.7 8:22/M
4 Haili Adams Kirkland 89 19 18 1:01:09.0 1:01:11.6 9:52/M
5 Alyssa Brandt Kirkland 94 19 19 1:01:18.1 1:01:20.8 9:53/M
6 Lacie Hill Mount Vernon 350 15 42 1:14:51.2 1:14:58.2 12:04/M

Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sarah Chombeau Coupeville 103 29 6 0:55:07.2 0:55:22.1 8:53/M
2 Alysen Chapman Langley 358 21 8 0:58:46.4 0:58:56.8 9:29/M
3 Marissa Mcdaniel Langley 144 27 13 1:00:12.9 1:00:24.3 9:43/M
4 Allison Lane Shoreline 138 27 20 1:02:35.7 1:03:13.5 10:06/M
5 Savannah Kerr Seattle 131 27 22 1:03:35.9 1:03:51.8 10:15/M
6 Kate Testerman Mukilteo 179 20 33 1:10:49.0 1:10:55.8 11:25/M
7 Sarah Nielsen Anacortes 149 28 34 1:10:50.5 1:11:23.1 11:25/M
8 Holly Martinsen Bellingham 141 28 35 1:10:51.8 1:11:23.9 11:26/M
9 Kendall Watanabe Newcastle 182 20 36 1:11:18.9 1:11:40.1 11:30/M
10  Brenna Weber Oak Harbor 184 27 41 1:14:37.9 1:14:58.7 12:02/M
11 Jacqueline Espinoza Oak Harbor 116 27 43 1:15:39.8 1:16:00.7 12:12/M
12  Paige King Oak Harbor 133 24 44 1:15:43.2 1:16:08.3 12:13/M
13  Brittany Gibson Spokane 351 24 46 1:16:14.6 1:16:46.7 12:18/M
14 Emily Staker Coupeville 175 23 47 1:17:02.9 1:17:07.4 12:25/M
15  Sarah Kaldestad Mill Creek 130 28 52 1:19:49.2 1:20:19.5 12:52/M
16  Mercedes Rogers Sammamish 353 26 57 1:22:05.6 1:22:35.8 13:14/M
17  Kari Patterson Kenmore 352 27 64 1:25:33.2 1:26:03.5 13:48/M
18  Kaarin Slotte Lynnwood 171 26 74 1:54:23.8 1:54:23.8 18:27/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Katie Hicks Missoula 124 30 5 0:53:36.9 0:53:46.8 8:39/M
2 Che Acord Green Cove Springs 87 31 10 0:59:25.2 0:59:33.5 9:35/M
3 Rebecca Black Pouslbo 91 39 11 0:59:32.3 1:00:00.7 9:36/M
4 Crystal Hughes Oak Harbor 128 30 12 1:00:02.5 1:00:25.3 9:41/M
5 Gretchen Demnicki Langley 110 31 17 1:00:38.3 1:01:15.7 9:47/M
6 Karina Woodford Anacortes 186 31 27 1:08:13.5 1:08:23.4 11:00/M
7 Kyla Blair Normandy Park 93 32 31 1:10:03.6 1:10:42.3 11:18/M
8 Cemile Armas Seattle 90 37 32 1:10:43.4 1:10:50.2 11:24/M
9 Cynthia Lee Seattle 139 32 37 1:11:27.9 1:12:12.7 11:31/M
10  Vanessa Butler Auburn 366 36 40 1:13:40.9 1:13:58.8 11:53/M
11 Sarah Lambert Freeland 137 38 49 1:19:04.7 1:19:47.3 12:45/M
12 Jennifer Collins Poulsbo 106 36 51 1:19:43.6 1:20:13.2 12:51/M
13  Stephanie Durben Bellingham 113 34 54 1:21:25.9 1:22:04.2 13:08/M
14  Kate Ferry Custer 117 35 55 1:21:27.1 1:22:04.5 13:08/M
15  Andrea McCormick Snoqualmie 142 32 62 1:24:15.7 1:25:01.6 13:35/M
16  Jennifer Thompson Oak Harbor 180 31 65 1:27:33.0 1:28:12.9 14:07/M
17  Kathleen Shuey O'Connell  Birmingham 169 37 66 1:30:05.5 1:30:58.1 14:32/M
18  Erica Olsen Olympia 155 39 67 1:30:27.0 1:30:54.8 14:35/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
19 Jill Olszewski Lacey 156 30 68 1:30:27.2 1:30:54.6 14:35/M
20  Lisa Hellgren Bothell 123 31 71 1:38:16.1 1:39:00.3 15:51/M

Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Susan Ibach Manotick 129 45 7 0:58:06.4 0:58:21.3 9:22/M
2 Belinda Elmore Florence 114 48 9 0:59:14.6 0:59:18.2 9:33/M
3 Linda Brown Delta 95 41 15 1:00:27.6 1:00:31.7 9:45/M
4 Kristine Chapman Langley 356 44 16 1:00:29.3 1:00:40.2 9:45/M
5 Dawn Pucci Oak Harbor 160 42 23 1:03:44.5 1:04:07.9 10:17/M
6 Cynthia Raecker Lakeforest Park 161 48 24 1:03:56.1 1:04:03.2 10:19/M
7 Denise Buys Coupeville 96 41 25 1:04:22.8 1:04:31.2 10:23/M
8 Lynne Hill Mount Vernon 125 41 28 1:08:29.6 1:08:36.8 11:03/M
9 Kate Nikolai Oak Park 153 48 29 1:09:33.5 1:10:02.9 11:13/M
10  Kathy Campbell Grande Prairie 99 45 30 1:09:33.8 1:09:33.8 11:13/M
11 Jana Sanders Burlington 168 44 38 1:13:21.6 1:13:34.5 11:50/M
12 Brenda Cearley Bellevue 202 42 45 1:15:55.4 1:16:38.8 12:15/M
13 Karin Harrison Seattle 367 41 48 1:18:18.0 1:18:33.5 12:38/M
14 Doris Kyriss Oak Harbor 360 42 53 1:21:08.0 1:21:22.2 13:05/M
15  Jennifer Kulner Coupeville 354 45 58 1:22:25.6 1:22:50.3 13:18/M
16 Shawna Davis Oak Harbor 108 41 59 1:22:53.7 1:23:03.2 13:22/M
17  Sherry Roberts Coupeville 163 44 60 1:23:43.6 1:24:24.3 13:30/M
18  Tammy Smith Coupeville 172 44 61 1:23:43.6 1:24:24.3 13:30/M
19 Melanie Krieger Snoqualmie 135 40 63 1:24:30.3 1:25:12.6 13:38/M
20  Suzanne Nelson Seattle 148 45 70 1:32:51.6 1:32:54.3 14:59/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kristen Mossman Redmond 146 51 3 0:47:06.4 0:47:13.2 7:36/M
2 Stephanie Drew Silverdale 111 51 26 1:06:15.8 1:06:26.3 10:41/M
3 Linda Postenrieder Oak Harbor 157 55 39 1:13:37.1 1:14:14.5 11:52/M
4 Jennifer Carroll Coupeville 100 51 50 1:19:07.0 1:19:38.7 12:46/M
5 Vickie Mcdaniel Langley 145 58 69 1:30:28.7 1:30:38.2 14:35/M
6 Lori Provoe Lacey 158 54 72 1:44:13.9 1:44:41.8 16:49/M
7 Kym Aasen Anacortes 86 56 73 1:53:56.7 1:54:23.6 18:23/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Donna Hinshaw Oak Harbor 126 60 14 1:00:19.6 1:00:26.2 9:44/M
2 Francie Gass Bellingham 118 64 21 1:02:42.7 1:02:49.5 10:07/M
3 Diane Skaley Coupeville 170 60 56 1:21:41.6 1:22:26.3 13:10/M
Male 19 and Under
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jonathan Childers Arlington 102 16 2 0:40:58.3 0:41:00.6 6:36/M
2 Mitchell Carroll Coupeville 101 16 13 0:58:54.9 0:58:59.4 9:30/M
3 Michael Laska Coupeville 359 12 18 0:59:43.7 0:59:54.9 9:38/M
4 Eliot Stone Langley 178 13 33 1:30:10.2 1:30:20.3 14:33/M
Male 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brian Comer Sammamish 107 21 1 0:36:52.1 0:36:53.5 5:57/M
2 Andrew Roth Bremerton 166 26 4 0:49:10.4 0:49:12.8 7:56/M
3 Andrew Nikolai Oak Park 150 22 14 0:59:06.3 0:59:35.7 9:32/M

10K Age Group
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place Name
4 Ben Nikolai
5 Trevor Mueller
6 Cody Staker

Place Name

1 Piotr Roszczenko
Peter Weber
Matt Kosderka
Matt Stewart
John Acord
Robert Black
Andre Deckrow
Colin McCormick

ONO O~ WN

Place Name
1 Daniel Verble
Christopher Harrison
Alex Stone
Shannon Buys
Jon Chapman
Tim Krieger
David Nikolai
Allen Kyriss
Michael Sacks

O©OoONO O WN

Place Name
1 Jeff Raecker

2 Greg Elmore
3 Patrick Watanabe
4 Charles Clark

Place Name

1 Daniel Schurf
William Papa
Dave Campbell

[CSIN\V]

Place Name
1 Tim Kulner

10K Age Group

City

Oak Park
Tigard
Coupeville

City

Freeland
Visalia
Wilsonville
Port Townsend
Bellingham
Poulsbo

Kent
Snoqualmie

City
Coupeville
Seattle
Langley
Coupeville
Langley
Snoqualmie
Oak Park
Oak Harbor
Bellingham

City

Lakeforest Park
Florence
Newcastle

Oak Harbor

City
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Grande Prairie

City
Coupeville

BibNo Age
151 20
363 28
174 24
Male 30 to 39
BibNo Age
165 30
185 34
134 39
176 34
88 34
92 32
109 31
143 36
Male 40 to 49
BibNo Age
181 48
122 42
177 40
97 43
357 48
136 40
152 49
361 47
167 42
Male 50 to 59
BibNo Age
162 51
115 50
183 56
105 57
Male 60 to 69
BibNo Age
364 60
362 63
98 68

Bib No
355

Male 70 and Over
Age

99
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Overall
15
23
27

Overall

9

10
11
12
19
22
24
28
32

Overall
5
20
25
31

Overall
26
34
35

Overall
29

Chip Time
0:59:18.9
1:09:20.4
1:19:29.2

Chip Time
0:43:50.3
0:55:01.1
0:55:38.0
0:56:41.2
0:59:27.3
0:59:31.9
1:04:31.1
1:24:16.1

Chip Time
0:57:16.2
0:58:06.6
0:58:20.2
0:58:31.6
1:01:38.8
1:08:01.6
1:09:36.6
1:21:08.0
1:28:14.2

Chip Time
0:50:02.6
1:02:11.8
1:11:18.7
1:26:36.7

Chip Time
1:11:25.4
1:32:18.3
1:39:00.9

Chip Time
1:22:25.7

Gun Time
0:59:46.5
1:09:45.5
1:19:29.2

Gun Time
0:43:51.8
0:55:14.8
0:55:43.7
0:56:55.8
0:59:34.7
1:00:00.3
1:05:04.0
1:25:01.4

Gun Time
0:57:23.9
0:58:21.3
0:58:30.3
0:58:41.3
1:01:50.2
1:08:44.5
1:10:03.5
1:21:22.4
1:29:00.6

Gun Time
0:50:05.9
1:02:16.1
1:11:40.9
1:26:53.1

Gun Time

1:11:31.2
1:32:46.7
1:39:49.8

Gun Time

1:22:50.2

Pace
9:34/M
11:11/M
12:49/M

Pace
7:04/M
8:52/M
8:58/M
9:09/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
10:24/M
13:35/M

Pace
9:14/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:56/M
10:58/M
11:14/M
13:05/M
14:14/M

Pace
8:04/M
10:02/M
11:30/M
13:58/M

Pace
11:31/M
14:53/M
15:58/M

Pace
13:18/M



Race the Reserve

5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 1, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

1

ONO O~ WN

[{e]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Andy Dunn
Jonalynn Horn
Noah Childers
Tamia Rios

Samuel Wynn
James Wood

Olivia Flack

Robert Wood

Derek Vander Velde
Elizabeth Roth

Cti Chapman
Michael Katzenberger
Phoebe Weber

Joel Weber

Daniel Clark
Jonathan McClellan
Marc Carrera
Andrew Bernskoetter
Marianne Thawley
Mitchell Hall
McKenzie Meyer
Jakobi Baumann
Parker Anderson
Ginger Moore
Heather McCauley
Zachary Lee

Grady Anderson
Knight Arndt

Grace Lee

Sarah Meyer

Alison Klein

Elise Wible

Miranda Mueller
Raezzelle Conopio
David Pucci
George Thawley
Tia Thompson
Emily Maughan
Sonja Logan

Natalie Pascale
Colleen Berretta
Anna Ellermeier
Nathan Ginnings
Frank Stephan
Eileen Ryan
Kimberlie Oldham Osborn
Oliana Stange

Cary Anderson

Leila Elkhafaifi
Marie Gill

Amanda Glaspie
Mason Scoggin
Meguire Vander Velde
Makielah Vander Velde
Hussein Elkhafaifi
Melee Vander Velde
Denise Lee

Carol Denning
Sarah Bernskoetter
Lisa Watanabe
Darlene Procter

5K Overall

City
Redmond
Oak Harbor
Arlington
Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Coupeville
Coupeville
Coupeville
Sequim
Bremerton
Langley

Port Townsend
Visalia

Clovis
Moscow

Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Kirkwood (Mo)
Coupeville
Coupeville
Coupeville
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Port Townsend
Coupeville
Mount Vernon
Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Seattle
Coupeville
Seattle

Oak Harbor
Tigard

Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Coupeville
King Salmon
Coupeville
Mercer Island
Portland
Portland
Seattle
Coupeville
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Redmond
Seattle

Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Sequim
Sequim
Redmond
Sequim
Seattle
Mount Vernon
Kirkwood (Mo)
Newcastle
Oak Harbor

Bib No

331
32
11
62

338

337
22

336
77
64

344

325
83
82
12
53

348

74
30
347
341

328
51
42

339

41
346
39
365
349
345
159
73
329
50
47
276
197
21
28
72
66
59
71

20
27
29
68
79
78
19
80
40
14

333
324

Age Gender

52
18
15
15
12
13
15
44
37
25
12
50
35
58
14
26
52
19
63
10
15
14
9
37
60
13
7
11
18
51
28
31
24
27
44
65
17
35
39
33
33
27
9
35
62
43
13
37
21
47
28
14
13
15
66
37
49
57
17
53
55
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1/6 50-59 0:17:40.8 0:17:43.2
1/17 0-19 0:18:52.6 0:18:53.5
1/14 0-19 0:19:22.9 0:19:24.6
2/17 0-19 0:21:53.9 0:21:54.7
2/14 0-19 0:21:54.1 0:22:01.8
3/14 0-19 0:21:54.4 0:22:02.6
3/17 0-19 0:22:00.9 0:22:01.8
1/2 40-49 0:23:06.2 0:23:14.4
1/3 30-39 0:24:10.9 0:24:28.2
1/10 20-29 0:24:15.1 0:24:18.2
4/14 0-19 0:24:47.5 0:24:50.1
2/6 50-59 0:25:48.7 0:26:03.2
1/13 30-39 0:26:01.6 0:26:16.5
3/6 50-59 0:26:13.7 0:26:26.1
5/14 0-19 0:27:03.4 0:27:08.5
1/3 20-29 0:27:03.9 0:27:38.5
4/6 50-59 0:27:21.5 0:27:52.9
6/14 0-19 0:27:53.0 0:28:34.7
1/9 60-69 0:28:09.3 0:28:15.4
7/14 0-19 0:28:41.4 0:28:50.7
4/17 0-19 0:28:41.8 0:29:13.5
8/14 0-19 0:28:54.9 0:29:04.3
9/14 0-19 0:29:08.8 0:29:21.7
2/13 30-39 0:29:29.2 0:30:01.5
2/9 60-69 0:29:32.5 0:29:42.8
10/14 0-19 0:29:43.6 0:29:46.9
11/14 0-19 0:29:44.5 0:29:57.8
5/17 0-19 0:29:47.0 0:30:23.2
6/17 0-19 0:30:07.0 0:30:40.4
1/10 50-59 0:30:08.0 0:30:39.4
2/10 20-29 0:30:10.1 0:30:43.9
3/13 30-39 0:30:12.4 0:30:35.1
3/10 20-29 0:30:16.5 0:30:41.4
4/10 20-29 0:30:24.6 0:30:37.2
2/2 40-49 0:30:34.6 0:30:58.5
1/4 60-69 0:30:50.1 0:30:55.6
7/17 0-19 0:31:30.6 0:32:02.5
4/13 30-39 0:31:33.9 0:31:54.5
5/13 30-39 0:31:58.4 0:32:10.8
6/13 30-39 0:32:14.4 0:33:01.8
7/13 30-39 0:32:14.6 0:33:01.3
5/10 20-29 0:32:15.1 0:33:01.8
12/14 0-19 0:32:43.3 0:33:19.4
2/3 30-39 0:32:43.9 0:33:19.5
3/9 60-69 0:32:46.0 0:32:56.5
1/11 40-49 0:32:48.6 0:33:24.7
8/17 0-19 0:33:04.4 0:33:36.5
8/13 30-39 0:33:12.3 0:33:25.7
6/10 20-29 0:33:28.6 0:33:35.4
2/11 40-49 0:33:33.5 0:33:41.7
7/10 20-29 0:33:36.9 0:34:02.5
13/14 0-19 0:33:44.4 0:33:49.5
9/17 0-19 0:34:13.4 0:34:30.6
10/17 0-19 0:34:13.6 0:34:30.8
2/4 60-69 0:34:44.4 0:34:54.1
9/13 30-39 0:35:12.5 0:35:29.4
3/11 40-49 0:35:14.1 0:35:47.3
2/10 50-59 0:35:18.0 0:35:23.5
11/17 0-19 0:35:41.0 0:36:25.7
3/10 50-59 0:35:58.9 0:36:22.8
4/10 50-59 0:37:20.6 0:37:42.2

Pace
0:00:02.3
0:00:00.8
0:00:01.6
0:00:00.8
0:00:07.6
0:00:08.1
0:00:00.8
0:00:08.1
0:00:17.3
0:00:03.1
0:00:02.6
0:00:14.4
0:00:14.9
0:00:12.4
0:00:05.1
0:00:34.5
0:00:31.4
0:00:41.6
0:00:06.1
0:00:09.2
0:00:31.6
0:00:09.3
0:00:12.9
0:00:32.3
0:00:10.3
0:00:03.2
0:00:13.3
0:00:36.1
0:00:33.4
0:00:31.4
0:00:33.7
0:00:22.6
0:00:24.9
0:00:12.6
0:00:23.9
0:00:05.5
0:00:31.9
0:00:20.6
0:00:12.4
0:00:47.3
0:00:46.6
0:00:46.6
0:00:36.1
0:00:35.6
0:00:10.5
0:00:36.1
0:00:32.1
0:00:13.3
0:00:06.8
0:00:08.2
0:00:25.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:17.1
0:00:17.1
0:00:09.7
0:00:16.8
0:00:33.1
0:00:05.5
0:00:44.6
0:00:23.8
0:00:21.6

5:42/M
6:05/M
6:15/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:27/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
8:00/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:53/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:12/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:31/M
11:36/M
12:03/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

David Procter
Kristi Dutton
Rebekah Albertson
Jyotica Barrio
Gabe Barrio
Martee Sauers
Casie McClellan
Destiny Bitting
Karen Freudenberg
Kaye Gill

Ainsley Stewart
Georgeann Leone
Debra Savalza
Cassandra Everett
Paityn Ddarby
Susan Wagner
Bailey Oben
Diane Oben

Doug Easton
Jamie Easton
Caren Killon

Katie Hudspeth
Holly Garner
Andrew Desmond
Rebecca Marsten
Mona Hooker
Kelly Whitney
Michelle Pezley
Joy Thompson
David Thompson
Haley Stewart
Paul Bigelow
Therese Bigelow
Caprice McPherson
Emily Richards
Gaye Rodriguey
Connie Wolfe
Anne Katherine
Joshua Fournier
Yvonne Hazuka
Helen Mosbrooker
Georgie Smith
Jennifer Laska
Nick Laska
Marcus Pape

5K Overall

City

Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Bellevue
Coupeville
Coupeville
Mill Creek
Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Rockford, Il
Seattle
Webster Groves
Oak Harbor
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Portland,Or
Portland,Or
Burlington
Burlington
Coupeville
Coupeville
Delta
Clinton
Clinton
Issaquah
Tumwater
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Webster Groves
Coupeville
Coupeville
Bellingham
Coupeville
Coupeville
Coupeville
Coupeville
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Coupeville

Coupeville
Seattle

Bib No
323
16

a o =

287

330
24
26

335
43
67

340
13
81
58

154
17
18

132
33
25
15
48

332
84
60
76
75

334

10
55
61
63
85
36
23
31
57
69
343
342
275

Age Gender
54
46
32
22
55
51
29
17
54
16
13
55
62
37

9
59
14
44
63
51
42
48
26
26
46
55
61
37
60
61
15
70
70
44
33
63
73
68
28
61
74
44
42

5
38
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
5/6 50-59 0:37:20.6 0:37:43.2
4/11 40-49 0:37:41.1 0:38:00.3
10/13 30-39 0:38:18.8 0:38:38.6
8/10 20-29 0:39:00.6 0:39:48.2
6/6 50-59 0:39:01.0 0:39:48.6
5/10 50-59 0:39:19.3 0:39:23.2
9/10 20-29 0:39:45.3 0:40:19.2
12/17 0-19 0:39:46.6 0:40:16.5
6/10 50-59 0:40:00.0 0:40:18.8
13/17 0-19 0:40:10.4 0:40:47.6
14/17 0-19 0:40:18.6 0:41:02.4
7/10 50-59 0:40:21.3 0:40:37.7
4/9 60-69 0:42:44.5 0:43:18.7
11/13 30-39 0:43:57.1 0:44:14.5
15/17 0-19 0:44:00.4 0:44:19.8
8/10 50-59 0:44:00.6 0:44:19.8
16/17 0-19 0:45:29.1 0:45:40.9
5/11 40-49 0:45:29.9 0:45:41.9
3/4 60-69 0:45:32.1 0:46:08.3
9/10 50-59 0:45:32.9 0:46:08.5
6/11 40-49 0:45:34.6 0:45:39.8
7/11 40-49 0:48:09.3 0:48:36.7
10/10 20-29 0:48:13.4 0:48:37.7
2/3 20-29 0:49:52.1 0:50:33.9
8/11 40-49 0:50:43.1 0:51:10.2
10/10 50-59 0:51:50.7 0:52:10.3
5/9 60-69 0:52:13.8 0:52:37.4
12/13 30-39 0:52:14.6 0:52:37.5
6/9 60-69 0:54:14.0 0:54:53.8
4/4 60-69 0:54:14.4 0:54:53.3
17/17 0-19 0:55:27.6 0:56:10.5
1/1 70-99 0:55:47.3 0:56:24.4
1/3 70-99 0:55:49.0 0:56:25.2
9/11 40-49 0:57:29.1 0:58:15.4
13/13 30-39 0:58:11.1 0:58:33.8
7/9 60-69 0:58:12.4 0:58:33.8
2/3 70-99 0:59:14.1 0:59:30.2
8/9 60-69 0:59:17.5 0:59:31.6
3/3 20-29 1:00:04.9 1:00:27.7
9/9 60-69 1:01:03.7 1:01:48.3
3/3 70-99 1:01:04.5 1:01:48.8
10/11 40-49 1:01:06.7 1:01:48.1
11/11 40-49 1:07:05.6 1:07:52.5
14/14 0-19 1:07:06.2 1:07:52.7
3/3 30-39 1:08:59.4 1:08:59.4

Pace
0:00:22.6
0:00:19.1
0:00:19.8
0:00:47.5
0:00:47.5
0:00:03.9
0:00:33.9
0:00:29.8
0:00:18.8
0:00:37.1
0:00:43.8
0:00:16.4
0:00:34.1
0:00:17.3
0:00:19.3
0:00:19.1
0:00:11.7
0:00:11.9
0:00:36.2
0:00:35.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:27.3
0:00:24.3
0:00:41.7
0:00:27.1
0:00:19.6
0:00:23.6
0:00:22.8
0:00:39.7
0:00:38.8
0:00:42.9
0:00:37.1
0:00:36.2
0:00:46.3
0:00:22.6
0:00:21.4
0:00:16.1
0:00:14.1
0:00:22.8
0:00:44.5
0:00:44.2
0:00:41.3
0:00:46.9
0:00:46.5
0:00:00.0

12:03/M
12:09/M
12:21/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:41/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
12:54/M
12:57/M
13:00/M
13:01/M
13:47/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:40/M
14:40/M
14:41/M
14:41/M
14:42/M
15:32/M
15:33/M
16:05/M
16:22/M
16:43/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
17:30/M
17:30/M
17:53/M
18:00/M
18:00/M
18:33/M
18:46/M
18:46/M
19:06/M
19:07/M
19:23/M
19:42/M
19:42/M
19:43/M
21:38/'M
21:39/'M
22:15/M



Race the Reserve
5K Run Age Group Results

Saturday, August 1, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for

awards.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place

S©O©ON® U A WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place

OO NOOOAWN =

—_
o

Name

Name

Jonalynn Horn
Tamia Rios
Olivia Flack
McKenzie Meyer
Knight Arndt
Grace Lee

Tia Thompson
Oliana Stange

Meguire Vander Velde
Makielah Vander Velde

Sarah Bernskoetter
Destiny Bitting
Kaye Gill

Ainsley Stewart
Paityn Ddarby
Bailey Oben

Haley Stewart

Name

Elizabeth Roth
Alison Klein
Miranda Mueller
Raezzelle Conopio
Anna Ellermeier
Leila Elkhafaifi
Amanda Glaspie
Jyotica Barrio
Casie McClellan
Holly Garner

Name

Phoebe Weber
Ginger Moore
Elise Wible

Emily Maughan
Sonja Logan
Natalie Pascale
Colleen Berretta
Cary Anderson
Melee Vander Velde
Rebekah Albertson
Cassandra Everett
Michelle Pezley
Emily Richards

5K Age Group

City Bib No Age
Female 19 and Under
City Bib No Age
Oak Harbor 32 18
Oak Harbor 62 15
Coupeville 22 15
Coupeville 347 15
Coupeville 4 11
Seattle 41 18
King Salmon 329 17
Coupeville 71 13
Sequim 79 13
Sequim 78 15
Kirkwood (Mo) 8 17
Coupeville 330 17
Seattle 26 16
Webster Groves 335 13
Portland,Or 13 9
Burlington 58 14
Webster Groves 334 15
Female 20 to 29
City Bib No Age
Bremerton 64 25
Seattle 39 28
Tigard 349 24
Oak Harbor 345 27
Seattle 21 27
Redmond 20 21
Oak Harbor 29 28
Coupeville 6 22
Oak Harbor 52 29
Clinton 25 26
Female 30 to 39
City Bib No Age
Visalia 83 35
Port Townsend 328 37
Oak Harbor 365 31
Coupeville 50 35
Mercer Island 47 39
Portland 276 33
Portland 197 33
Oak Harbor 2 37
Sequim 80 37
Bellevue 1 32
Oak Harbor 340 37
Oak Harbor 60 37
Coupeville 61 33
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Overall Chip Time
Overall Chip Time
1 0:18:52.6
2 0:21:53.9
3 0:22:00.9
7 0:28:41.8
10 0:29:47.0
11 0:30:07.0
17 0:31:30.6
25 0:33:04.4
30 0:34:13.4
31 0:34:13.6
35 0:35:41.0
43 0:39:46.6
45 0:40:10.4
46 0:40:18.6
50 0:44:00.4
52 0:45:29.1
63 0:55:27.6
Overall Chip Time
4 0:24:15.1
13 0:30:10.1
15 0:30:16.5
16 0:30:24.6
22 0:32:15.1
27 0:33:28.6
29 0:33:36.9
40 0:39:00.6
42 0:39:45.3
57 0:48:13.4
Overall Chip Time
5 0:26:01.6
8 0:29:29.2
14 0:30:12.4
18 0:31:33.9
19 0:31:58.4
20 0:32:14.4
21 0:32:14.6
26 0:33:12.3
32 0:35:12.5
39 0:38:18.8
49 0:43:57.1
61 0:52:14.6
66 0:58:11.1

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:18:53.5
0:21:54.7
0:22:01.8
0:29:13.5
0:30:23.2
0:30:40.4
0:32:02.5
0:33:36.5
0:34:30.6
0:34:30.8
0:36:25.7
0:40:16.5
0:40:47.6
0:41:02.4
0:44:19.8
0:45:40.9
0:56:10.5

Gun Time
0:24:18.2
0:30:43.9
0:30:41.4
0:30:37.2
0:33:01.8
0:33:35.4
0:34:02.5
0:39:48.2
0:40:19.2
0:48:37.7

Gun Time
0:26:16.5
0:30:01.5
0:30:35.1
0:31:54.5
0:32:10.8
0:33:01.8
0:33:01.3
0:33:25.7
0:35:29.4
0:38:38.6
0:44:14.5
0:52:37.5
0:58:33.8

Pace

Pace
6:05/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
9:15/M
9:36/M
9:43/M
10:10/M
10:40/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:31/M
12:50/M
12:57/M
13:00/M
14:12/M
14:40/M
17:53/M

Pace
7:49/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
10:24/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
12:35/M
12:49/M
15:33/M

Pace
8:24/M
9:31/M
9:45/M
10:11/M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:43/M
11:21/M
12:21/M
14:11/M
16:51/M
18:46/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for

awards.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place
1
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Place

—_
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Place
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Place
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Name

Name

Kimberlie Oldham Osborn

Marie Gill

Denise Lee

Kristi Dutton

Diane Oben

Caren Killon

Katie Hudspeth
Rebecca Marsten
Caprice McPherson
Georgie Smith
Jennifer Laska

Name

Sarah Meyer
Carol Denning
Lisa Watanabe
Darlene Procter
Martee Sauers
Karen Freudenberg
Georgeann Leone
Susan Wagner
Jamie Easton
Mona Hooker

Name

Marianne Thawley
Heather McCauley
Eileen Ryan
Debra Savalza
Kelly Whitney

Joy Thompson
Gaye Rodriguey
Anne Katherine
Yvonne Hazuka

Name

Therese Bigelow
Connie Wolfe
Helen Mosbrooker

Name

Noah Childers
Samuel Wynn
James Wood

Cti Chapman

Daniel Clark
Andrew Bernskoetter

5K Age Group

City Bib No Age
Female 40 to 49
City Bib No Age
Oak Harbor 59 43
Seattle 27 47
Seattle 40 49
Oak Harbor 16 46
Burlington 154 44
Delta 132 42
Clinton 33 48
Tumwater 48 46
Bellingham 55 44
Coupeville 69 44
343 42
Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age
Coupeville 346 51
Mount Vernon 14 57
Newcastle 333 53
Oak Harbor 324 55
Mill Creek 287 51
Rockford, Il 24 54
Oak Harbor 43 55
Portland,Or 81 59
Coupeville 18 51
Coupeville 332 55
Female 60 to 69
City Bib No Age
Coupeville 74 63
Coupeville 51 60
Oak Harbor 66 62
Coupeville 67 62
Oak Harbor 84 61
Oak Harbor 76 60
Coupeville 63 63
Coupeville 36 68
Oak Harbor 31 61
Female 70 and Over
City Bib No Age
Coupeville 10 70
Coupeville 85 73
Oak Harbor 57 74
Male 19 and Under
City Bib No Age
Arlington 11 15
Coupeville 338 12
Coupeville 337 13
Langley 344 12
Moscow 12 14
Kirkwood (Mo) 7 19
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Overall Chip Time
Overall Chip Time
24 0:32:48.6
28 0:33:33.5
33 0:35:14.1
38 0:37:41.1
53 0:45:29.9
55 0:45:34.6
56 0:48:09.3
58 0:50:43.1
65 0:57:29.1
72 1:01:06.7
73 1:07:05.6
Overall Chip Time
12 0:30:08.0
34 0:35:18.0
36 0:35:58.9
37 0:37:20.6
41 0:39:19.3
44 0:40:00.0
47 0:40:21.3
51 0:44:00.6
54 0:45:32.9
59 0:51:50.7
Overall Chip Time
6 0:28:09.3
9 0:29:32.5
23 0:32:46.0
48 0:42:44.5
60 0:52:13.8
62 0:54:14.0
67 0:58:12.4
69 0:59:17.5
70 1:01:03.7
Overall Chip Time
64 0:55:49.0
68 0:59:14.1
71 1:01:04.5
Overall Chip Time
2 0:19:22.9
3 0:21:54.1
4 0:21:54.4
7 0:24:47.5
10 0:27:03.4
13 0:27:53.0

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:33:24.7
0:33:41.7
0:35:47.3
0:38:00.3
0:45:41.9
0:45:39.8
0:48:36.7
0:51:10.2
0:58:15.4
1:01:48.1
1:07:52.5

Gun Time
0:30:39.4
0:35:23.5
0:36:22.8
0:37:42.2
0:39:23.2
0:40:18.8
0:40:37.7
0:44:19.8
0:46:08.5
0:52:10.3

Gun Time
0:28:15.4
0:29:42.8
0:32:56.5
0:43:18.7
0:52:37.4
0:54:53.8
0:58:33.8
0:59:31.6
1:01:48.3

Gun Time

0:56:25.2
0:59:30.2
1:01:48.8

Gun Time

0:19:24.6
0:22:01.8
0:22:02.6
0:24:50.1
0:27:08.5
0:28:34.7

Pace

Pace
10:35/M
10:49/M
11:22/M
12:09/M
14:40/M
14:42/M
15:32/M
16:22/M
18:33/M
19:43/M
21:38/M

Pace

9:43/M

11:23/M
11:36/M
12:03/M
12:41/M
12:54/M
13:01/M
14:12/M
14:41/M
16:43/M

Pace
9:05/M
9:32/M
10:34/M
13:47/M
16:51/M
17:30/M
18:46/M
19:07/M
19:42/M

Pace
18:00/M
19:06/M
19:42/M

Pace
6:15/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
8:00/M
8:44/M
9:00/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a courtesy, not for

awards.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

7 Mitchell Hall

8 Jakobi Baumann

9 Parker Anderson

10 Zachary Lee

11 Grady Anderson

12 Nathan Ginnings

13 Mason Scoggin

14 Nick Laska
Place Name

1 Jonathan McClellan

2 Andrew Desmond

3 Joshua Fournier
Place Name

1 Derek Vander Velde

2 Frank Stephan

3 Marcus Pape
Place Name

1 Robert Wood

2 David Pucci
Place Name

1 Andy Dunn

2 Michael Katzenberger

3 Joel Weber

4 Marc Carrera

5 David Procter

6 Gabe Barrio
Place Name

1 George Thawley

2 Hussein Elkhafaifi

3 Doug Easton

4 David Thompson
Place Name

1 Paul Bigelow

5K Age Group

City Bib No Age
Coupeville 30 10
Coupeville 341 14
Oak Harbor 3 9
Mount Vernon 42 13
Oak Harbor 339 7
Coupeville 28 9
Coupeville 68 14
Coupeville 342 5
Male 20 to 29
City Bib No Age
Oak Harbor 53 26
Issaquah 15 26
Oak Harbor 23 28
Male 30 to 39
City Bib No Age
Sequim 77 37
Coupeville 72 35
Seattle 275 38
Male 40 to 49
City Bib No Age
Coupeville 336 44
Oak Harbor 159 44
Male 50 to 59
City Bib No Age
Redmond 331 52
Port Townsend 325 50
Clovis 82 58
Coupeville 348 52
Oak Harbor 323 54
Coupeville 5 55
Male 60 to 69
City Bib No Age
Coupeville 73 65
Redmond 19 66
Coupeville 17 63
Oak Harbor 75 61
Male 70 and Over
City Bib No Age
Coupeville 9 70
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Overall Chip Time
14 0:28:41.4
15 0:28:54.9
16 0:29:08.8
17 0:29:43.6
18 0:29:44.5
21 0:32:43.3
23 0:33:44.4
32 1:07:06.2

Overall Chip Time
11 0:27:03.9
28 0:49:52.1
31 1:00:04.9

Overall Chip Time
6 0:24:10.9
22 0:32:43.9
33 1:08:59.4

Overall Chip Time
5 0:23:06.2
19 0:30:34.6

Overall Chip Time
1 0:17:40.8
8 0:25:48.7
9 0:26:13.7
12 0:27:21.5
25 0:37:20.6
26 0:39:01.0

Overall Chip Time
20 0:30:50.1
24 0:34:44.4
27 0:45:32.1
29 0:54:14.4

Overall Chip Time
30 0:55:47.3

Gun Time

0:28:50.7
0:29:04.3
0:29:21.7
0:29:46.9
0:29:57.8
0:33:19.4
0:33:49.5
1:07:52.7

Gun Time

0:27:38.5
0:50:33.9
1:00:27.7

Gun Time

0:24:28.2
0:33:19.5
1:08:59.4

Gun Time

0:23:14.4
0:30:58.5

Gun Time

0:17:43.2
0:26:03.2
0:26:26.1
0:27:52.9
0:37:43.2
0:39:48.6

Gun Time

0:30:55.6
0:34:54.1
0:46:08.3
0:54:53.3

Gun Time

0:56:24.4

Pace
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
10:33/M
10:53/M
21:39/M

Pace
8:44/M
16:05/M
19:23/M

Pace
7:48/M
10:33/M
22:15/M

Pace
7:27/M
9:52/M

Pace
5:42/M
8:19/M
8:27/M
8:49/M
12:03/M
12:35/M

Pace
9:57/M
11:12/M
14:41/M
17:30/M

Pace
18:00/M



